JU

POUL’S LUKSUS +

LE SILD

Region Hovedstaden

1700
1850

2000
2100
2100
2300
2640
2770

2791

2800

COOP Superbr Halmtorvet
Brugsen Gl Kongevej

COOP Kvickly Frederiksberg
Irma @sterport St

Irma Svanemgllen

Meny Amager

COOP SuperBrugsen Nerheden
COOP Superbr Tarnby Torv
COOP SuperBrugsen Draggr
COOP Superbr Fortunbyen

2830
2860
2900
2970
3100
3320
3400
3630
3751

4000

VILSUND BLUE

Mere fjord - mere mening

Brugsen Sorgenfri Torv

Irma Sgborg Hovedgade
COOP SuperBrugsen Hellerup
Irma Hgrsholm Midtpunkt
SuperBrugsen Hornbak Afd
SuperBrugsen Skavinge
Meny Hillergd

DagliBrugsen Dalby Afd
DagliBrugsen @stermarie
COOP SuperBrugsen Roskilde



